## Friends of the Mansion Application

## I wish to join the Brown Mansion organization, Friends of the Mansion.

I understand that my 2023 membership entitles me to a 10% discount on tours, rentals, and gift shop merchandise at the Brown Mansion. As the Friends of the Mansion organization is an auxiliary of the Coffeyville Historical Society, a corporation, this contribution is tax-deductible to the full extent of the law.

Name:			
Address:			
City, State, Zip:			
Phone:	 	 	
Email:			

I have enclosed the following membership fee (circle below):

\$45 Couple	\$25 Single	<b>\$5</b> Student
545 Couple	525 Single	<b>22 2100</b>

Please make checks payable to Friends of the Mansion.

## PLEASE RETURN TO:

Friends of the Mansion P.O. Box 834 Coffeyville, KS 67337